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HOMOLOGACAO DAS SOLICITACOES DAS INSCRICOES DEFERIDAS

DAS PESSOAS COM DEFICIENCIA

Inscricéo
150113004
150112757
150101076
150103727
150102805
150104970
150102635
150106528
150110345
150113564
150113115
150102210
150108768
150102300
150111278
150104393
150102261
150102695
150101991
150108406
150108408
150108409
150108410
150108241
150110741
150100647
150106049
150106730
150100213
150107896
150103481
150101228
150103549
150101186
150102425
150108280

Nome
ADALIRIO SOARES LOPES
ALESSANDRO DE JESUS ADRIANO
ALINE MOREIRA SILVARES NEZIO
ALINE PEREIRA DA SILVA
ALINE SANTOS COELHO
ALINE VIEIRAALVES
ALMIR ROGERIO TREVEZANI
ALUIZIO NEY RIBEIRO MARTINS
ANA PAULA DE SOUZA PEREIRA LORENSUTTI
ANA PAULA SOSSAI FALQUETO
ANDRE CARLONI DE PAULA TINOCO
ANTONIA DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO
ANTONINA DE JESUS FRAZAO PIRES
ANTONIO CORDEIRO GRASSELLI
ANTONIO CORDEIRO GRASSELLI
ANTONIONI ARTHUR PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA
BIANCA CURTULO HERNANDEZ
BIANCA VIEIRA DA SILVA
BRAZ RODRIGUES DE SOUZA FILHO
BRENO ROSSINI PEREIRA DA COSTA
BRENO ROSSINI PEREIRA DA COSTA
BRENO ROSSINI PEREIRA DA COSTA
BRENO ROSSINI PEREIRA DA COSTA
BRUNA ARAUJO DE CASTRO
BRUNA JUNGER SANTOS
BRUNO DE SOUZA RAMALHO
CAMILA GRILLO PIN
CARLOS ANTONIO DE MELO
CARLOS HENRIQUE BERMUDES
CICERO ALVINO COVRE ZANONI
CLAITON HAROLDO MONTE
CLAUDIO CELIO CASTRO
CRISTIANE MILANEZI OLIVEIRA
CRISTIANO DUTRA CORREIA
DANIELA DE FIGUEREDO SANTOS
DANILO ANDRADE DA COSTA



150103737
150111383
150106499
150113742
150107803
150102477
150112052
150111721
150101181
150100215
150106372
150109332
150100185
150113323
150112616
150107507
150108330
150100223
150105498
150101153
150106688
150104253
150109861
150107901
150107208
150100575
150100340
150113169
150114059
150108476
150109200
150104950
150107912
150107921
150103312
150103316
150110475
150109688
150103443
150103838
150102990
150109606
150111202
150108120
150109520
150109401
150100005
150103863
150105258
150106597
150102424
150103550
150106361

DAVID WILKERSON KUSTER

DAYANA LUIZ COUTINHO BERNARDO
DIEGO DO NASCIMENTO SANTANA
DIVINA SANTA ZANOTELLI BAILKE
DOUGLAS BRAGA DE PAULA

EDILSON JUVENCIO

ELIANE DE MELLO REZENDE ROCHA
ERIC ALCOFORADO DOS SANTOS
ERIVANIA DO NASCIMENTO COUTINHO
EVELIM DE CARVALHO RESENDE
FABIANA DE CARVALHO LITTIG

FABIO LUIS CORREIA BARBOSA
FELIPE FRAGA MELO DA SILVA
FERNANDA CARVALHO TAVARES
FERNANDO ARAUJO GARCIA
FERNANDO SILVA SANTOS

FILIPE BERGER SERRA

FILIPE DE SOUZA BONFIM

FLAVIO BRUNOW

FLAVIO FANTONI

FREDERICO WEYN DAS NEVES
GABRIEL PANZENATTO FASSARELLA
GEORGE SCHULTZ

GIOVANI YAN DE FARIA SILVA
GISELLE SEGUNDO DA COSTA SOUZA
GLEYDISON EMANOEL SANT'ANA
GLEYSON ALVES FREITAS
GUILHERME CAPELINI SABARA
HELANDRO MARTINS BATISTA
HELIDA WOCKEL

HENRIQUE RAVANI GONCALVES

IGOR VIGUINI MONNERAT

ILSON DE MELO VIEIRA

ISMAEL AZEREDO DOS SANTOS
IVONE APARECIDA SARAIVA TITOL
IVONE APARECIDA SARAIVA TITOL
JAELSON SELLIN

JAQUELINE FALCAO

JARDEL MARLON DE MATOS PESSOA
JOANA DA CRUZ RODRIGUES PEREIRA
JOAO ALBERTO FERREIRA RANGEL
JOAO LIANDRO DE ARAUJO

JOAQUIM HASTENREITER FILHO
JOELMA PEREZ DA SILVA NASCIMENTO
JOICY MERI FELIX DA SILVA
JONATHAN VIEIRA MARCELINO
JORDANO RIBEIRO CELESTRINI

JOSE ANTONIO CABRAL DE MELO CRUZ
JOSE CARLOS SIQUEIRA

JOSE MARCOS PEREIRA

JOSE PEREIRA DE SOUZA

JOSE PEREIRA DE SOUZA

JOSELIO CARLOS SERAFINI GUINISBERG



150105608
150105913
150109441
150109765
150109771

150103590
150111006
150100364
150101367
150101881
150104472

150105456
150108883
150104853
150103045
150102782
150100003
150106895
150111507
150104789
150107084
150101295
150105776
150102736
150107653
150104699
150102650
150112652
150112708
150110044
150100002
150103308
150101302
150105107
150101025
150100476
150101465
150108124
150104776
150100777
150106882
150103222
150105027
150103825
150107638
150107652
150112228
150110467
150101139
150110429
150112353
150100234

JOSIANE SILVA SIZENANDO

JULIANO CORTI DE OLIVEIRA

JUNIO CEZAR BABOSA DE SOUZA

JUSSARA ZOCOLOTTI DE AQUINO RAMALDES

JUSSARA ZOCOLOTTI DE AQUINO RAMALDES
KELY REGINA DA SILVA MARTINS
GEAMBASTIANI

KEYNA CRUZ SILVA

KILDREN GUEDES DE OLIVEIRA
LASARO MARTINS BRAZ
LEANDRO BRANDAO CPMETTI

LEILIAN DE SOUZA
LETICIA MARIA CAETANO MELADO
MAFFESSONI

LUAMAR FERREIRA NERY
LUANA TOMAZ PEREIRA

LUCAS AUGUSTO COITINHO

LUCIANA NEVES PECANHA

LUCIANO MARANHAO

LUCIMAR RODRIGUES TORRES

LUCIO DA SILVA SABINO

MANOEL ANDRADE JUNIOR

MARCELA ALVES PAULO DE FREITAS
MARCIA HUPPE FAVERO

MARCIA MORAIS DOS SANTOS DA CONCEICAO
MARCIO ANTONIO DE ALMEIDA ALVES
MARCIO DIAS BORSOI FILHO

MARCIO ROBERTO BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
MARCOS ANTONIO QUIRINO DE SOUZA
MARIA APARECIDA BATISTA DALCUMUNE
MARIA APARECIDA BATISTA DALCUMUNE
MARIA DO CARMO CHUQUE

MARIA JOSE VALENCA

MARIA NEUZA DE FREITAS RODRIGUES
MARIANA PAIVA GONCALVES

MARIANA VIEIRA FERREIRA

MARILENE MARINS ELLER

MARIZETE RODRIGUES DA PENHA ROCHA
MARLIZETE BASTOS

MICHELLE DOS SANTOS SILVA

MICHELLE LYDIANNE MOREIRA SILVA
MIGUEL ANGELO MILIOLI

MIGUEL ANGELO SORIA DE AZEVEDO
MIQUEIAS VIANA DOS PASSOS

NEUSA MARIA FERREIRA RODRIGUES
OLACIR AMBROSIM

PAOLA MIRES OLIVEIRA TUPAM

PAOLA MIRES OLIVEIRA TUPAM

PAOLA ZAMPIROLLI PETRI

PATRICIA BOZI PESSOTTI

PATRICK STORCH SORIO

PEDRO VINICIUS VIANA

PENINA ROSA PEREIRA

PRISCILLA SILVA SEZINI



150113716
150104911
150107952
150100583
150103723
150107379
150107380
150102166
150108247
150108525
150105557
150100806
150107674
150108360
150101136
150111181
150102351
150112725
150110045
150103818
150107041
150101479

150112893

150112983
150102739
150105236
150113826
150113836
150113860
150100986
150101656
150103471
150106671
150100065

QUEZIA MORAES SANTOS
RACHEL RAMPINELLI

RAFAEL CRUZ FERNANDES
RAFAELA OLIVEIRA SIMOES SILVA
REJANE CORREA GONCALVES
RENATO BICALHO

RENATO BICALHO

RODRIGO SANTOS DA SILVA
ROGERIO DE MATTOS

ROGERIO FERRARE RAMOS
ROLINDO MARQUES FRAGA COSTA
RONALDO CANDIDO NOBRE
RONDINEY SANTANA SILVA

RONI LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
ROSANGELA APARECIDA SOARES
ROSILENE PIRES DE OLIVEIRA
ROZIMAR PIZELLI ALVES

SHARLE BENTO SANT' ANA
SIGNEY PEREIRA GERMANO DE OLIVEIRA
SILAS PUTTIN FRAGOSO

SUELI SILVA MAGALHAES

THADEU CORREA RANGEL
THEREZINHA CRISTINA FADINI DE
ALBUQUERQUE

THEREZINHA CRISTINA FADINI DE
ALBUQUERQUE

THIAGO LIMA MILANEZ|

VALDIRENE KELLY DA COSTA
VANESSA VENTURELI

VANESSA VENTURELI

VANESSA VENTURELI

VITOR VASCONCELOS INACIO

VIVIAN RODRIGUES

WANDERSON DO ROZARIO AMELIO
WANIA FERNANDES DE SOUZA RAMOS
WILKS DE FARIAS VIEIRA



